
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 7500 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 15000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA MUSIC DVDS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 24 JULY, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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THE LAST NIGHT OF THE ELECTRICS

BLACK & WHITE NIGHT 30

RAMMSTEIN: PARIS

LIVE AT THE ROYAL ALBERT HALL

1

FALLING IN LOVE - IN MAASTRICHT

AUSTRALIAN MADE - 30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION

RESET LIVE

KEEPIN' IT COUNTRY - LIVE AT RED ROCKS

ONE MORE TIME WITH FEELING

THE MAGIC OF ANDRE RIEU

MAGIC OF THE MUSICALS

THE DANCE

WONDERFUL WORLD - LIVE IN MAASTRICHT

LIVE AT NASSAU COLISEUM

LIVE

LIVE AT WEMBLEY STADIUM

JUKEBOX SATURDAY NIGHT - SOUNDS OF THE 60S

HOT AUGUST NIGHT / NYC

SLOWHAND AT 70: LIVE AT THE ROYAL ALBERT HALL

ROCKS VEGAS

LIVE 2012

OLE OLE OLE! - A TRIP ACROSS LATIN AMERICA

THE WALL

PULSE

LOVE IN VENICE

SOMMERNACHTSKONZERT 2017 / SUMMER NIGHT CON…

HAVANA MOON

AROUND THE WORLD

ELVIS: THE KING OF ROCK 'N' ROLL

LIVE IN AUSTRALIA

LEGACY: VOL. 2

EUROVISION SONG CONTEST 2017 KYIV

HELL FREEZES OVER

CINEMA (SPECIAL EDITION)

THE MAN IN BLACK: JOHNNY CASH LIVE IN DENMARK

RECOVERY

LEGACY VOL. 1

LADIES AND GENTLEMEN - SOL3 MIO - LIVE IN CONCERT

Status Quo

Roy Orbison

Rammstein

Adele

The Beatles

Andre Rieu

Various

Tina Arena

Alan Jackson

Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds

Andre Rieu

Andre Rieu

Fleetwood Mac

Andre Rieu

The Highwaymen

Merle Haggard

Queen

Various

Neil Diamond

Eric Clapton

Kiss

Coldplay

The Rolling Stones

Pink Floyd

Pink Floyd

Andre Rieu

Wiener Philharmoniker

The Rolling Stones

Andre Rieu

Elvis Presley

Andre Rieu

Celtic Thunder

Various

The Eagles

Andrea Bocelli

Johnny Cash

Various

Celtic Thunder

Sol3 Mio
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0211902EMU

88883797209

5744895

88691901199

4756767

5714908

88985390709

4775950

EREDV1218

BS011DVDAUNZ

5748436

3783965

7599384862

4747225

88985335669

POSDVD20

2779569

FANFARE258

4707201

EREDV1195

EREDV1221

0151399

EREDV1277

50198.6

82876764799

3794635

88985425949

EREDV1245

5372435

88697174959

1793514

88875197289

5738008

8824039OT

0762952

88697359809

5715567

88875197259

4704771
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